
In helping you consider what God would have you give toward this vision, think 
about the principles God has already given us.

1. STEWARDSHIP - This principle recognizes that God already owns all that we 
posess. He provides the resources for our individual lives and through us, the 
resources for His church to carry out His will. We are accountable to Him for the 
resources that He has entrusted to us.
2. VOLUNTARY - This principle reflects on Paul’s direction in 2 Corinthians 9:7, 
“Each man should give what he has decided in his heart to give, not reluctantly, 
for God loves a cheerful giver.”
3. SACRIFICIAL - This principle helps us understand that denying self and giving 
to the Lord are qualities that God honors. Scripture makes it clear that God 
measures the gift not in comparison to others, but in relation to our individual 
resource -- not equal gifts, but equal sacrifice.
4. COMMITMENT - This principle challenges every Christian to not only determine 
what to give, but to follow through by giving that amount faithfully.

GIVING POTENTIAL 
This chart shows the greater impact your gift can have when spread over time.

WEEKLY MONTHLY

$2,000
$1,000
$500
$300
$200
$150
$100
$75

$8,666
$4,333
$2,167
$1,300
$867
$650
$433
$325
$260
$217
$173
$130
$87

$5,200
$3,900
$3,120
$2,600
$2,080
$1,560
$1,040

$15,600
$11,700
$9,360
$7,800
$6,240
$4,680
$3,120

ANNUALLY 3-YEAR TOTAL

$104,000
$52,000
$26,000
$15,600
$10,400
$7,800

$312,000
$156,000
$78,000
$46,800
$31,200
$23,400

$60
$50
$40
$30
$20



PERSONAL COMMITMENT

HOW CAN YOU HELP MAKE AN IMPACT?

“STORE UP YOUR TREASURES IN HEAVEN
WHERE THEY WILL NEVER LOSE VALUE.”

MATTHEW  6:20

I/We have made the following commitment to the
Central Wesleyan Church Impact Vision 

I/We prayerfully commit to step out in faith and commit
the following above my/our regular tithes and offerings:

$     per        for a 3-year total of $  

$   weekly for 156 weeks
$   monthly for 36 months
$   yearly for 3 years
$   TOTAL over 3-year period

See potential giving chart on reverse side for more information.

Tear below and keep this portion as a prayer reminder.

Name/s (Please print.)

 
Address

City/State

 
Phone Number 

Signature/s 

ZIP Code

 
Email address 

 Date

1. PRAY: Seek God for His direction

2. FAITH: Believe God to supply the resources for

 your commitment

3. SACRIFICE: Give something up for God

A 3 YEAR VISION FOR CENTRAL


