

HOME & AWAY

In helping you consider what God would have you give toward this vision, think about the principles God has already given us.

- 1. STEWARDSHIP This principle recognizes that God already owns all that we posess. He provides the resources for our individual lives and through us, the resources for His church to carry out His will. We are accountable to Him for the resources that He has entrusted to us.
- **2. VOLUNTARY** This principle reflects on Paul's direction in 2 Corinthians 9:7, "Each man should give what he has decided in his heart to give, not reluctantly, for God loves a cheerful giver."
- 3. SACRIFICIAL This principle helps us understand that denying self and giving to the Lord are qualities that God honors. Scripture makes it clear that God measures the gift not in comparison to others, but in relation to our individual resource -- not equal gifts, but equal sacrifice.
- 4. COMMITMENT This principle challenges every Christian to not only determine what to give, but to follow through by giving that amount faithfully.

GIVING POTENTIAL

This chart shows the greater impact your gift can have when spread over time.

WEEKLY	MONTHLY	ANNUALLY	3-YEAR TOTAL
\$2,000	\$8,666	\$104,000	\$312,000
\$1,000	\$4,333	\$52,000	\$156,000
\$500	\$2,167	\$26,000	\$78,000
\$300	\$1,300	\$15,600	\$46,800
\$200	\$867	\$10,400	\$31,200
\$150	\$650	\$7,800	\$23,400
\$100	\$433	\$5,200	\$15,600
\$75	\$325	\$3,900	\$11,700
\$60	\$260	\$3,120	\$9,360
\$50	\$217	\$2,600	\$7,800
\$40	\$173	\$2,080	\$6,240
\$30	\$130	\$1,560	\$4,680
\$20	\$87	\$1,040	\$3,120

PERSONAL COMMITMENT

"STORE UP YOUR TREASURES IN HEAVEN WHERE THEY WILL NEVER LOSE VALUE." MATTHEW 6-20

I/We have made the following commitment to the Central Wesleyan Church Impact Vision

\$ per	for a 3-year total of \$
Tear below and ke	eep this portion as a prayer reminder.
HOME	IPACT*

I/We prayerfully commit to step out in faith and commit the following above my/our regular tithes and offerings:

\$_	weekly for 156 weeks
\$_	monthly for 36 months
\$_	yearly for 3 years
\$_	TOTAL over 3-year period

See potential giving chart on reverse side for more information.

Name/s (Please print.)		
Address		
City/State	ZIP Code	
Phone Number	Email address	
Signature/s	Date	

HOW CAN YOU HELP MAKE AN IMPACT?

- 1. PRAY: Seek God for His direction
- **2. FAITH:** Believe God to supply the resources for your commitment
- 3. SACRIFICE: Give something up for God

A 3 YEAR VISION FOR CENTRAL